
Katihar - Delhi Champaran Humsafar Inaugural Special/05705xx - Hms - NFR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

34h 30m - 1473 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 11:00 1 1 0 34 32 NFR
2 PRNA Purnea Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 1 1 28 55 44 NFR
3 DMH Dauram Madhepura 13:25 13:27 2m 1 1 106 27 49 ECR
4 SHC Saharsa Junction 14:15 14:40 25m 2 1 127 34 43 ECR
5 KGG Khagaria Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 1 1 179 50 39 ECR
6 SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 2 1 264 52 47 ECR
7 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 4 1 316 64 57 ECR
8 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 20:20 20:22 2m 1 1 396 33 66 ECR
9 BTH Bettiah 21:40 21:42 2m 1 1 440 58 65 ECR
10 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 1 1 476 30 ECR
11 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 03:25 03:40 15m 8 2 626 36 84 NER
12 NUH Naugarh 05:40 05:42 2m 1 2 699 55 NER
13 BLP Balrampur 07:40 07:42 2m 1 2 807 33 113 NER
14 GD Gonda Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 3 2 847 39 105 NER
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 12:00 12:25 25m 3 2 965 30 124 NR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 14:50 15:00 10m 1 2 1037 67 127 NCR
17 DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:30 13 2 1473 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (23:32)

Jun 01 2024 (23:32)

1

1


